Uppgifter hésten 2025 FP 1718

Kiosk 19 oktober:
Linda Haga

Malin Rickardsson
Evelina Kolombo
Louice Wollter

Sekritariat 19 oktober:
Johan Sjogren

Tvéatt 19 oktober
Amalie Marthinsen

Tvatt 30 november
Pontus Andersson

Tvatt 13 December
Jimmy Torstensson

Forsaljning till klubben

Sandra Berner
Johanna Harsmar

Klader som tvattats tas med till ndstkommande traning.

12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

Poolspel Herrljunga

Poolspel Alingsas

Poolspel Sandared

0707767538
0709291231
0706224543
0702451769

0735351655

0738434467

0702558768

0703552592
0702128058



